G
LO
V
ES
 ·
 A
PR
O

M
12
{ B P Z S }
BIOCLEAN P-ZERO
STERILE POLYCHLOROPRENE GLOVES
Exceptional grip & cytotoxic protection
• 300mm/12” length
• Textured
• Hand specific
• Natural
• ISO Class 4 & EU GMP Grade A compatible
• Tested against ASTM D6978-05
• Packing: 20 bags of 10 pairs
(200 pairs) per carton
Re-order Code Size
BPZS60                                        6.0
BPZS65                                        6.5
BPZS70                                        7.0
BPZS75                                        7.5
BPZS80                                        8.0
BPZS85                                        8.5
BPZS90                                        9.0
Standards EN 374
LEVEL 2
EN 374
{ B U P S }
BIOCLEAN ULTIMATE
STERILE POLYCHLOROPRENE GLOVES
Excellent sensitivity & tactility
• 300mm/12” length
• Textured
• Hand specific
• Natural
• ISO Class 4 & EU GMP Grade A compatible
• Tested against ASTM D6978-05
• Packing: 20 bags of 10 pairs
(200 pairs) per carton
Re-order Code Size
BUPS-60 6.0
BUPS-65 6.5
BUPS-70 7.0
BUPS-75 7.5
BUPS-80 8.0
BUPS-85 8.5
BUPS-90 9.0
Standards EN 374
LEVEL 2
EN 374
BIOCLEAN

M
1 3
{ B N P S }
BIOCLEAN N-PLUS
STERILE NITRILE GLOVES
Elbow length for extra protection
• 400mm/16” length
• Textured
• Hand specific
• White
• ISO Class 4 & EU GMP Grade A compatible
• Tested against ASTM D6978-05
• Packing: 20 bags of 10 pairs
 (200 pairs) per carton
Re-order Code Size
BNPS60 6.0
BNPS65 6.5
BNPS70 7.0
BNPS75 7.5
BNPS80 8.0
BNPS85 8.5
BNPS90 9.0
BNPS100 10.0
Standards EN 374
LEVEL 2
EN 374
{ B N P L S }
BIOCLEAN INDIGO
STERILE NITRILE GLOVES
Textured for enhanced grip
• 300mm/12” length
• Textured fingers
• Ambidextrous
• Purple
• ISO Class 4 & EU GMP Grade A compatible
• Tested against ASTM D6978-05
• Packing: 20 bags of 10 pairs
(200 pairs) per carton
Not available in USA or Canada
Re-order Code Size
BNPLS5055  5.0-5.5
BNPLS6065 6.0-6.5
BNPLS7075  7.0-7.5
BNPLS8085 8.0-8.5
BNPLS9090 9.0
BNPLS1010  10.0
Standards EN 374
LEVEL 2
EN 374
BIOCLEAN

• Packing: 20 bags of 10 pairs
(200 pairs) per carton
Re-order Code Size
BENS6.0 6.0
BENS6.5 6.5
BENS7.0  7.0
BENS7.5 7.5
BENS8.0 8.0
BENS8.5  8.5
BENS9.0 9.0
BENS10.0 10.0
Standards
{ B S N S }
BIOCLEAN SUPRENE
STERILE NEOPRENE GLOVES
Enhanced softness & strength
• 300mm/12” length
• Textured
• Hand specific
• Double-donnable
• Mint green
• ISO Class 4 & EU GMP Grade A compatible
• Tested against ASTM D6978-05
• Packing: 20 bags of 10 pairs
(200 pairs) per carton
Re-order Code Size
BSNS-60  6.0
BSNS-65 6.5
BSNS-70  7.0
BSNS-75 7.5
BSNS-80 8.0
BSNS-85  8.5
BSNS-90 9.0
StandardsEN 374
LEVEL 2
EN 374 EN 374
LEVEL 2